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2.1 PUBLICATION OF INDUSTRIAL DESIGN APPLICATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Application
Number
3/2012/000722
3/2012/000729
3/2012/001089
3/2012/001090
3/2012/001103
3/2012/001104
3/2012/001105
3/2012/001106
3/2013/000826
3/2013/000832
3/2013/000833
3/2013/000834
3/2013/000835
3/2013/000836
3/2013/000839
3/2013/000840
3/2013/000842

3/2013/000844

Date Filed

24/09/2012
26/09/2012
04/12/2012
04/12/2012
05/12/2012
05/12/2012
05/12/2012
05/12/2012
12/07/2013
16/07/2013
16/07/2013
16/07/2013
16/07/2013
17/07/2013
17/07/2013
17/07/2013
18/07/2013

18/07/2013

Title

HEADLIGHT FOR MOTOR
SCOOTERS

WATER PURIFICATION DEVICE

POWER DISTRIBUTION CENTER
DESIGN
ELECTRIC POWER POLE
DESIGN

CAP/CLOSURE
CAP/CLOSURE
CAP/CLOSURE
CAP/CLOSURE
A DISH DRAINER
PALLET WITH SIX FOOTINGS
OCTAGONAL SHAPE BOX
PALLET WITH THREE FOOTINGS
BEVERAGE CONTAINER
SANDAL STRAP
SHOES
SHOES
TOY SPOON

BEVERAGE POUCH

Applicant

HONDA MOTOR CO., LTD
[JP]

UNILEVER NV [NL]
KNOLL, INC. [US]

KNOLL, INC. [US]

CROWN PACKAGING
TECHNOLOGY, INC. [US]
CROWN PACKAGING
TECHNOLOGY, INC. [US]
CROWN PACKAGING
TECHNOLOGY, INC. [US]
CROWN PACKAGING
TECHNOLOGY, INC. [US]

CHUA, ELISA [PH]
HERMAN TON GO [PH]
HERMAN TON GO [PH]

HERMAN TON GO [PH]

YAN YAN INTERNATIONAL
PHILIPPINES, INC. [PH]
HIGHLY EXCLUSIVE INC.
[PH]

BARNABY L. CHONG [PH]
BARNABY L. CHONG [PH]

AIDA UY CUA [PH]

YAN YAN INTERNATIONAL
PHILIPPINES, INC. [PH]

Classification

26-06

23-01

13-03

13-03

09-07

09-07

09-07

09-07

07-05

09-08

09-03

09-08

09-99

02-04

02-04

02-04

21-01

09-05
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